DATE

31 March

12 February
13 February

20 March
24 March
24 March
24 March
24 March
28 March
29 March
29 March
31 March
31 March
31 March
31 March

FORT MEADE LENT/HOLY WEEK SCHEDULE 2013

ECUMENICAL SERVICE
Post-Wide Ecumenical Easter Sunrise Service

TIME

LOCATION

0700

PROTESTANT LENTEN & HOLY WEEK SERVICES

Shrove Tuesday Pancake Supper

(Hosted by Episcopal Congregation)

Ash Wednesday Protestant Service

Ash Wednesday Episcopal Service

Living Last Supper (Hosted by Gospel Congregation)
Palm Sunday Episcopal Service

Palm Sunday Traditional Protestant Service
Palm Sunday Contemporary Protestant Service
Palm Sunday Gospel Protestant Service

Holy Thursday Protestant Service

Good Friday Protestant Service

Tenebrae Service of Shadows

Easter Sunday Episcopal Service

Easter Sunday Traditional Protestant Service
Easter Sunday Contemporary Protestant Sunday
Easter Sunday Gospel Protestant Service

1800
1130
1800
1900
0830
1030
1030
1100
1130
1130
1400
0830
1030
1030
1100

Chapel Center

Post Chapel
NSA

Post Chapel
Chapel Center
Post Chapel
Post Chapel
Cavalry Chapel
Chapel Center
NSA

NSA

Post Chapel
Post Chapel
Post Chapel
Cavalry Chapel
Chapel Center

Regular Protestant Sunday Service Schedule: Post Chapel: 0830 Episcopal; 1030 Main Post Protestant;
Cavalry Chapel: 0830 Apostolic; 1030 Contemporary; Chapel Center: 1100 Gospel Service

13 February

15 February
22 February
24-28 February

1 March

8 March
15 March
22 March
24 March
28 March
28 March
29 March
29 March
29 March
30 March
30 March
31 March

17 March

CATHOLIC LENTEN & HOLY WEEK SERVICES

Ash Wednesday Mass

Ash Wednesday Mass

Ash Wednesday Mass

Stations of the Cross and Lenten Supper
Stations of the Cross and Lenten Supper

Parish Lenten Retreat and Reconciliation Services
Stations of the Cross and Lenten Supper
Stations of the Cross and Lenten Supper
Stations of the Cross and Lenten Supper
Stations of the Cross and Lenten Supper

Palm Sunday Masses

Maundy Thursday Service

Holy Thursday - Mass of the Lord’s Supper
Good Friday Service

Good Friday - Stations of the Cross

Good Friday - Celebration of the Lord’s Passion
Easter Food Basket Blessing

Holy Saturday — The Great Easter Vigil

Easter Sunday Masses

JEWISH
Model Seder

1100
1200
1900
1830
1830
1800-2100
1830
1830
1830
1830

NSA

Post Chapel
Chapel Center
Chapel Center
Chapel Center
Main Post Chapel
Chapel Center
Chapel Center
Chapel Center
Chapel Center

*Regular Sunday Mass Schedules

1100
1900
1100
1200
1900
1200
2000

NSA

Chapel Center
NSA

Chapel Center
Chapel Center
Chapel Center
Chapel Center

*Regular Sunday Mass Schedule
*Regular Catholic Weekend Mass Schedule: Saturday: 1700 Cavalry Chapel; Sunday: 0900 Chapel Center;

1215 Post Chapel. There will be NO 1700 Mass at Cavalry Chapel on Holy Saturday, 30 March. Regular scheduled
NOON Mass will be held at Post Chapel EXCEPT ON 28 & 29 March.

1800

Chapel Center

(Dated: 12 February 2013)



