FORT MEADE LENT/HOLY WEEK SCHEDULE 2013

DATE		TIME	LOCATION		
31 March	ECUMENICAL SERVICE Post-Wide Ecumenical Easter Sunrise Service	0700	Chapel Center		
51 Waten			Chaper Center		
<u>PROTESTANT LENTEN & HOLY WEEK SERVICES</u>					
12 February	Shrove Tuesday Pancake Supper				
	(Hosted by Episcopal Congregation)	1800	Post Chapel		
13 February	Ash Wednesday Protestant Service	1130	NSA		
-	Ash Wednesday Episcopal Service	1800	Post Chapel		
20 March	Living Last Supper (Hosted by Gospel Congregation)	1900	Chapel Center		
24 March	Palm Sunday Episcopal Service	0830	Post Chapel		
24 March	Palm Sunday Traditional Protestant Service	1030	Post Chapel		
24 March	Palm Sunday Contemporary Protestant Service	1030	Cavalry Chapel		
24 March	Palm Sunday Gospel Protestant Service	1100	Chapel Center		
28 March	Holy Thursday Protestant Service	1130	NSĂ		
29 March	Good Friday Protestant Service	1130	NSA		
29 March	Tenebrae Service of Shadows	1400	Post Chapel		
31 March	Easter Sunday Episcopal Service	0830	Post Chapel		
31 March	Easter Sunday Traditional Protestant Service	1030	Post Chapel		
31 March	Easter Sunday Contemporary Protestant Sunday	1030	Cavalry Chapel		
31 March	Easter Sunday Gospel Protestant Service	1100	Chapel Center		
Regular Protestant Sunday Service Schedule: Post Chapel: 0830 Episcopal; 1030 Main Post Protestant;					
<u>Cavalry Chapel</u> : 0830 Apostolic; 1030 Contemporary; <u>Chapel Center</u> : 1100 Gospel Service					

CATHOLIC LENTEN & HOLY WEEK SERVICES

	CATHOLIC LENTEN & HOLY WEEK SERVICE	<u>></u>			
13 February	Ash Wednesday Mass	1100	NSA		
	Ash Wednesday Mass	1200	Post Chapel		
	Ash Wednesday Mass	1900	Chapel Center		
15 February	Stations of the Cross and Lenten Supper	1830	Chapel Center		
22 February	Stations of the Cross and Lenten Supper	1830	Chapel Center		
24-28 February	Parish Lenten Retreat and Reconciliation Services	1800-2100	Main Post Chapel		
1 March	Stations of the Cross and Lenten Supper	1830	Chapel Center		
8 March	Stations of the Cross and Lenten Supper	1830	Chapel Center		
15 March	Stations of the Cross and Lenten Supper	1830	Chapel Center		
22 March	Stations of the Cross and Lenten Supper	1830	Chapel Center		
24 March	Palm Sunday Masses	*Regular Sunday Mass Schedules			
28 March	Maundy Thursday Service	1100	NSA		
28 March	Holy Thursday - Mass of the Lord's Supper	1900	Chapel Center		
29 March	Good Friday Service	1100	NSA		
29 March	Good Friday - Stations of the Cross	1200	Chapel Center		
29 March	Good Friday - Celebration of the Lord's Passion	1900	Chapel Center		
30 March	Easter Food Basket Blessing	1200	Chapel Center		
30 March	Holy Saturday – The Great Easter Vigil	2000	Chapel Center		
31 March	Easter Sunday Masses	*Regular Sunday Mass Schedule			
*Regular Catholic Weekend Mass Schedule: <u>Saturday</u> : 1700 Cavalry Chapel; <u>Sunday</u> : 0900 Chapel Center;					
1215 Post Chapel. There will be <u>NO</u> 1700 Mass at Cavalry Chapel on Holy Saturday, 30 March. Regular scheduled					
NOON Mass will be held at Post Chapel <u>EXCEPT</u> ON 28 & 29 March.					
	JEWISH		~ ~ ~		
17 March	Model Seder	1800	Chapel Center		
			2 February 2013)		
) <u>()</u> () () () () () () () () () () () () ()	. * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *	- () () () () () () () () () () () () () ()	***		

\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$